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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 MANSOOR MUBEEN 
MIAN ZAHOOR AHMED

1 62100032 SARGODHA RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER / RESEARCH OFFICER /MANAG

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF BARANI LIVESTOCK PRO

1 Case #  15K2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SHAHBAZ AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MEHBOOB AHMED 

MUZAFAR AKMAL 

JAVED MUNEER SHAH 

SOHAIL NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD ALI-UL-HUSNAIN
NAQVI 

ABDUL GHAYAS 

ASGHAR ALI SAJID

DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

ALLAH BAKHSH JAFRI

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

NASIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

ATA RASOOL SHAH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

62100037

62100008

62100017

62100026

62100005

62100029

62100024

62100025

62100022

62100034

62100006

FAISALABAD

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13 AISHA ANJUM 
SARDAR MUHAMMAD

12 62100031 KASUR NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

FAISAL ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD ASHAR NAUMAN 

MUSTAFA AHMED HASSAN 

HAJI MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR NASIR

AHMED HASSAN

1

2

3

4

62100023

62100003

62100016

62100014

LAHORE

VEHARI

MIANWALI

JEHLUM

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


