# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER / RESEARCH OFFICER / MANAG</u>

Department: LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF BARANI LIVESTOCK PRI

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 15K2021

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	62100032	1	MANSOOR MUBEEN MIAN ZAHOOR AHMED	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
Eal	lowing Can	didata	(s) Could Not Come In the	Orbit of Soloction		

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	62100037	2	SHAHBAZ AHMED ASGHAR ALI SAJID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	62100008	3	MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	62100017	4	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABBAS ALLAH BAKHSH JAFRI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	62100026	5	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	62100005	6	MUHAMMAD NAEEM NASIR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	62100029	7	MEHBOOB AHMED MUHAMMAD TARIQ FAROOQ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	62100024	8	MUZAFAR AKMAL MUHAMMAD AKMAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	62100025	9	JAVED MUNEER SHAH ATA RASOOL SHAH	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	62100022	10	SOHAIL NADEEM MUHAMMAD BASHIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	62100034	11	MUHAMMAD ALI-UL-HUSNAIN NAQVI SAJJAD HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	62100006	12	ABDUL GHAYAS FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER / RESEARCH OFFICER / MANAG</u>

Department: LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF BARANI LIVESTOCK PRI

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 15K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	62100031	13	AISHA ANJUM SARDAR MUHAMMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	62100023	MUHAMMAD QASIM HAJI MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	62100003	FAISAL ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MIRZA	VEHARI	FAIL		
3	62100016	MUHAMMAD ASHAR NAUMAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR NASIR	MIANWALI	FAIL		
4	62100014	MUSTAFA AHMED HASSAN AHMED HASSAN	JEHLUM	FAIL		

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.